



**Form 1.3.1: Allergy information summary – Food Menu**

*Dishes which are colour coded can be adapted by leaving this ingredient out*

Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphur dioxide	Lupin	Gluten
<b>Snacks</b>														
Breadsticks														Y
Olives												Y		
Kikones														May
Habas Picantes														May
Pork Scratchings								Y						May
Spanish Crisps												Y		
Catalan Almonds		Almond												
Bar Snack Mix	Y	Almond												Y
<b>Bread</b>														
Sourdough Bread														Y
Bread, oil & vinegars												Y		Y
Tomato Bread														Y
Pan Alloli									Y					Y
<b>Sharing Deli Platters</b>														
Mixed Deli Platter							Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Mixed Deli Veg Platter				Y			Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Mixed Deli Vegan Platter				Y						Y		Y		Y
Iberico Meat Platter									Y					
Bellota Platter									Y					
Giant Mixed Deli		Y				Y	Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Trio of Dips				Y			Y		Y	Y	Y	Y		Y

## Section 1: Food Safety Policy



Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphur dioxide	Lupin	Gluten
Cheese Platter		Y							Y	Y				Y
Fig & Almond Wheel		Almond												Y
Prune & Walnut Wheel		Walnut												Y
<b>Meat Tapas</b>														
<i>From the Kitchen</i>														
Iberico Ribs										Y				
Croquetas		May	May		May	May	Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Chicken & Romesco		Almond												
Pincho Moruno							Y			Y				
Crispy Chicken							Y		Y	Y				Y
Pork/ Langoustines			Y		Y	Y			Y			Y		
Lamb and Lentils										Y		Y		
Abanico									Y					Y
Morcilla balls							Y		Y					Y
Chorizo												Y		
Albondigas										Y		Y		
Catalan Hotpot/Scouse									Y	Y				Y
Parrillada de Carne							Y			Y				Y
<i>From the Deli</i>														
Salchichon									Y					
Bellota Morcilla									Y					Y
Fuet with Beer														Y
Sobrasada														Y
Pork Pate							Y		Y					Y

## Section 1: Food Safety Policy



Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphur dioxide	Lupin	Gluten
<b>Fish Tapas</b>														
<i>From the Kitchen</i>														
Seabass Sliders						Y	Y					Y		Y
Gambas					Y									
Chipirones			Y				Y							Y
Calamari			Y				Y		Y					Y
Seafood Fideua			Y		Y	Y	Y					Y		Y
Bacalao						Y			Y					
Mussel Suquet			Y		Y	Y						Y		
<i>From the Deli</i>														
Marisco Salad					Y	Y	Y							Y
Stuffed Piquillos						Y	Y		Y			Y		
Mojama		Almond				Y								
Cold Smoked Anchovy						Y								
Hot Smoked Anchovy						Y								
Boquerones						Y								
Salted Anchovy						Y								
Quartet of Anchovy						Y								
Sardines						Y								Y

## Section 1: Food Safety Policy



Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphur dioxide	Lupin	Gluten
<b>Vegetable Tapas</b>														
<i>From the Kitchen</i>														
Veg Fideua										Y		Y		Y
Tenderstem Broccoli		Hazelnut										Y		
Alubias and Peas		Hazelnut												
Courgette Bunuelos							Y		Y					Y
Patatas Bravas							Y			Y				
Garbanzos		Almond								Y		Y		
Padron Peppers														
Mushrooms														Y
Fried Monte Enebro							Y		Y					Y
Roast Cauliflower		Almond		Y								Y		
<i>From the Deli</i>														
House Salad						Y	Y					Y		
Tortilla							Y							
Patatas Allioli							Y							
Russian Salad							Y				Y			Y
Escalivada		Almond								Y	Y		Y	Y
Moroccan Pepper									Y					
Balsamic Onions												Y		
Cherry tomatoes														
Piquillo Hummus				Y										Y
<b>Sauces</b>														
Allioli							Y					Y		

## Section 1: Food Safety Policy



Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphur dioxide	Lupin	Gluten
Catalan Dip							Y		Y	Y				
<b>Paella</b>														
Paella Marisco			Y		Y	Y				Y		Y		
Paella Mixta			Y		Y	Y				Y		Y		
Paella Veduras										Y		Y		
Fideua			Y		Y	Y	Y			Y		Y		Y
Arroz Negro			Y		Y	Y	Y			Y		Y		
<b>Sandwiches</b>														
Lomo y Queso									Y			Y		Y
Chorizo									Y			Y		Y
Bacon									Y			Y		Y
Meatball Melt							Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Morcilla									Y			Y		Y
Butifarra									Y			Y		Y
Crispy Chicken							Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Coronation Chicken							Y		Y			Y		Y
BLT							Y		Y			Y		Y
Bellota Jamon									Y			Y		Y
Montgomery Cheddar									Y			Y		Y
Cured Meats									Y			Y		Y
Tuna Mayo						Y	Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Marisco Salad					Y	Y	Y		Y			Y		Y
Manchego									Y			Y		Y
Tortilla							Y		Y			Y		Y
Veg with Hummus				Y					Y			Y		Y

## Section 1: Food Safety Policy



Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphur dioxide	Lupin	Gluten
<b>Breakfast</b>														
Catalan Migas							Y					Y		Y
English Fusion							Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Full Catalan							Y		Y					Y
Beans on Toast									Y	Y		Y		Y
Sausage and Beans									Y	Y		Y		Y
Baked Eggs Flamenco							Y		Y	Y		Y		Y
Revuelto							Y		Y					Y
Eggs on Toast							Y		Y			Y		Y
Toast and Preserves									Y					Y
Pastries							Y		Y					Y

## Section 1: Food Safety Policy



Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphur dioxide	Lupin	Gluten
<b>Desserts</b>														
Ice Cream							Y	Y	Y					Y wafer
Crema Catalana							Y		Y					
White C.Cheesecake									Y					Y
Chocolate Brownie							Y	Y ice cream	Y					Y
Dessert Platter		Almond					Y	Y ice cream	Y					Y
Choc & Churros									Y					Y
Tarta Santiago		Almond					Y	Y ice cream						
Choc Fondant								Y ice cream	Y					Y

\* brazil nuts, hazelnuts, almonds and walnuts

Review date: 15<sup>TH</sup> May 2019

\*\* cereals containing gluten (including wheat, rye, barley and oats)